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188858

188891

188958

188937

188994

189002

188973

188964

Minister meeting with Genome BC. 5.
s.13

Meeting note for Minister for meeting

with Investment Agriculture Foundation

meeting note for Minister s.13

5.13

Meeting note for Minister Tour of
Central Cariboo and Williams Lake for
introduction to the Thompson Rivers
University's Applied Sustainable
Ranching (ASUR) program

Briefing note for Minister s.13
s.13

Discussion with MLP on Organic

Regulation and Creative Salmon issue
s.13

Minister meeting with Consul General
Bernice Diaz Cebalos to discuss
concerns regarding the new
requirement of taking the SAWP
workers Biometrics in Mexico City
before they arrive to B.C. for the 2019
Season.

Meeting with Minister of transportation

and infrastructure with Professional
Employees Assoc re: BC's professional
reliance model and the perspectives of

our professional members that work for

the province of BC

12-Sep-18

13-Sep-18

17-Sep-18

18-Sep-18

19-Sep-18

25-Sep-18

26-Sep-18

27-5ep-18

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

1of2



189004

188915

188925

188974

CVMA-Society of BC Veterinarians
Chapter meeting with Minister and
Deputy Minister to discuss current
issues in BC's veterinary landscape
s.13

Minister meeting with BC Chicken
Marketing Board S-13

s.13

Minister meeting with Canadian Home
Builders Assoc of BC re: engagement
process on the ALR and ALC

BN for info for Minister in regards to
Bee BC Program Report for B.C. Honey
Producers Association 2018 Annual
General Meeting

27-Sep-18

27-S5ep-18

27-Sep-18

28-Sep-18

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister
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