AGR-2018-86782

	Minister meeting with Genome BC. s. s.13		
188858		12-Sep-18	Minister
188891	Meeting note for Minister for meeting with Investment Agriculture Foundation	13-Sep-18	Minister
	meeting note for Minister ^{s.13} s.13		
188958	5.10	17-Sep-18	Minister
	Meeting note for Minister Tour of		
188937	Central Cariboo and Williams Lake for introduction to the Thompson Rivers University's Applied Sustainable Ranching (ASUR) program	18-Sep-18	Minister
188994	Briefing note for Minister s.13 s.13	19-Sep-18	Minister
	Discussion with MID on Organia	·	
189002	Discussion with MLP on Organic Regulation and Creative Salmon issue s.13	25-Sep-18	Minister
	Minister meeting with Consul General		
	Bernice Diaz Cebalos to discuss concerns regarding the new		
188973	requirement of taking the SAWP workers Biometrics in Mexico City	26-Sep-18	Minister
	before they arrive to B.C. for the 2019 Season.		
	Meeting with Minister of transportation		
188964	and infrastructure with Professional Employees Assoc re: BC's professional reliance model and the perspectives of	27-Sep-18	Minister
	our professional members that work for the province of BC		

189004	CVMA-Society of BC Veterinarians Chapter meeting with Minister and Deputy Minister to discuss current issues in BC's veterinary landscape s.13	27-Sep-18	Minister
188915	Minister meeting with BC Chicken Marketing Board \$.13 s.13	27-Sep-18	Minister
188925	Minister meeting with Canadian Home Builders Assoc of BC re: engagement process on the ALR and ALC	27-Sep-18	Minister
188974	BN for info for Minister in regards to Bee BC Program Report for B.C. Honey Producers Association 2018 Annual General Meeting	28-Sep-18	Minister